
Hokkaido Resort Liner 
Schedule
Tel: 011-200-0506 / 011-219-4411

Station
Bus No. 501 A 501 B

Hotel WBF Sapporo Chuo 07:35 -
New Otani Inn Sapporo 07:45 -
Keio Plaza Hotel Sapporo 07:55 -
Sapporo Prince Hotel 08:05 -
Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu - 07:40
Mercure Sapporo - 07:50
Sapporo Tokyu REI Hotel - 08:00
OMO3 Sapporo Susukino - 08:10
Hirafu Welcome Center 10:45 10:45
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 11:05 11:05
Hilton Niseko Village 11:10 11:10
Hinode Hills Niseko Village 11:15 11:15
Niseko Northern Annupuri 11:30 11:30
Hotel Kanro no Mori 11:40 11:40
Niseko Grand Hotel 11:45 11:45
* Service Period: Daily, from December 2 - March 31

Adult
Child

* Child is aged 3-11
* infant under 3yr free if
   no seat

Sapporo → Niseko

Ticket Prices
One-way

¥ 5,500
¥ 4,500



Hokkaido Resort Liner 
Schedule
Tel: 011-200-0506 / 011-219-4411

Station
Bus No. 502

Niseko Grand Hotel 15:25
Hotel Kanro no Mori 15:30
Niseko Northern Annupuri 15:40
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 15:55
Hilton Niseko Village 16:00
Hinode Hills Niseko Village 16:05
Hirafu Welcome Center 16:25
OMO3 Sapporo Susukino 18:55
Sapporo Tokyu REI Hotel

Mercure Sapporo

Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu

Sapporo Prince Hotel

Keio Plaza Hotel Sapporo

New Otani Inn Sapporo

Hotel WBF Sapporo Chuo 19:40
* Service Period: Daily, from December 2 - March 31

* Drop-Off points in Sapporo in no particular order

Adult
Child

* Child is aged 3-11
* infant under 3yr free if
   no seat

Niseko → Sapporo

Ticket Prices
One-way

¥ 5,500
¥ 4,500


